
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 53 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    4     4     0     0     0     0 AS2      49    13    11     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    3     5    13    12     3     3     1     1     1     1    15    21 DIVERS

    5     5     0     0     0     0 OS2       4     4     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    5     5     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    4     4     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  11 Deelnemers

    5     5     0     0     0     0 GROEP     4     4     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 01-06-23

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  4  151728 BE4091315-21 09.28490 1276.9926 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -20.0012.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   35.00   1

  2 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  2  154681 BE4034727-19 09.31200 1274.8434 3322   3.00   6.00   3.75  3.75     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   21.50   2

  3 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  1  157342 BE4023188-21 09.35380 1252.3906 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   3

  4 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  3       2 BE4089084-21 09.34070 1246.2549 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  1       2 BE4046426-17 09.31470 1245.8848 4333   6.00      -   0.75* 0.75*    -  6.00     -  6.00 25.00         - 3.00 2.0025.00 6.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   80.50   5

  6 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  4  165863 BE2055648-19 09.44450 1230.8942 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   6

  7 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  3       3 BE4006506-22 09.33260 1229.2304 3000   3.00      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   18.00   7

  8 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  6       3 BE4089074-21 09.35540 1228.6021 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  2       4 BE4091356-21 09.34420 1216.7442 3322   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 3 0.50    -    -    - 8.0012.00 4.00    -    -     -   37.50   9

 10 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  4       4 BE4034712-19 09.37420 1211.2843 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  10

 11 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  5       5 BE4089029-21 09.38270 1204.2118 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  9       2 BE2055604-19 09.48130 1200.0217 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  12

 13 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  8       6 BE4089089-21 09.39040 1198.4582 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  3       3 BE2055649-19 09.48310 1197.4227 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  1       7 BE4089021-21 09.39420 1192.6060 4322   2.25*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.25  15

 16 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10 10       4 BE2037275-21 09.49120 1191.5445 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  16

 17 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  2  156461 BE4017865-21 09.41510 1186.6591 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  17

 18 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  4       2 BE4017834-21 09.42050 1184.5628 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  18

 19 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  5       5 BE2055645-19 09.50040 1184.1718 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  19

 20 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  3       3 BE4013927-21 09.42240 1181.7296 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  20

 21 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  5       5 BE4001226-20 09.38310 1180.6095 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 5.00    -     -    6.50  21

 22 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  6       6 BE2055613-19 09.51300 1172.1767 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  22

 23 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  1       4 BE4013809-21 09.44140 1165.5898 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  23

 24 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  4       2 BE4187506-21 09.45530 1157.9198 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  24

 25 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  1       7 BE2090122-20 09.53270 1156.2426 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  25

 26 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  8       8 BE2091055-20 09.53460 1153.6958 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  26

 27 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  6       5 BE4013907-21 09.46090 1149.1811 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  5.25    5.75  27

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : DIVERSEN DAG 3.75 / 

MOENS W & B 2.50 / DE STERCKE ETIENNE 1.25 / 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 126 Jaarse                 * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    6     6     0     0     0     0 AS2     126    47     5     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    2     8    21    47     2     2     1     1     1     1    42    72 DIVERS

    6     6     0     0     0     0 OS2       1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    6     6     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  12 Deelnemers

    6     6     0     0     0     0 GROEP     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 01-06-23

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  6  151728 BE4006570-22 09.28340 1279.6851 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -20.0012.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   33.50   1

  2 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  2  165863 BE2048815-22 09.42560 1247.7156 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.00   2

  3 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1  2  1  163661 BE2047822-22 09.41119 1247.4320 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.00   3

  4 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36  8  168732 BE4065888-22 09.45220 1246.4812 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  4       2 BE4006566-22 09.33200 1230.2270 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.50   5

  6 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  1       3 BE4006506-22 09.33260 1229.2304 4322   5.25*  6.00   3.75  3.75     -     -     -  6.00 25.00         - 3.00 2.0025.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   83.75   6

  7 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  3       4 BE4006529-22 09.34390 1217.2323 2000   1.50      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   18.50   7

  8 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 36       2 BE4065979-22 09.48390 1216.9636 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50   8

  9 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  7       2 BE2048810-22 09.48190 1199.1541 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   9

 10 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36  1       3 BE4065889-22 09.50480 1198.3807 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  10

 11 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36  5       4 BE4065932-22 09.51340 1191.8907 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  11

 12 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36  3       5 BE4065984-22 09.51540 1189.0909 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  12

 13 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36  4       6 BE4210043-22 09.53020 1179.6691 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  13

 14 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 31       7 BE4065921-22 09.53260 1176.3793 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  14

 15 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 20       8 BE4065969-22 09.54070 1170.8014 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  15

 16 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  3  2  157342 BE4067014-22 09.44260 1170.4091 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  16

 17 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  3       3 BE2048856-22 09.52310 1163.8148 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  17

 18 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20  4  172850 BE4024259-22 09.58420 1162.4075 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  18

 19 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  1       4 BE2048842-22 09.52420 1162.3196 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.50 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.00  19

 20 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  5  2  161364 BE4127551-22 09.49270 1157.1459 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  20

 21 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 21       9 BE4210041-22 09.56270 1152.1475 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  21

 22 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 14      10 BE4065883-22 09.56350 1151.0995 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  22

 23 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36  6      11 BE4210054-22 09.56450 1149.7922 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  23

 24 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 23      12 BE4065985-22 09.57180 1145.4990 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  24

 25 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 24      13 BE4065978-22 09.57220 1144.9808 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  25

 26 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36  2      14 BE4076299-22 09.57300 1143.9458 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  26

 27 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36  7      15 BE4065966-22 09.57420 1142.3968 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  27

 28 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  2       5 BE4006568-22 09.43430 1134.6977 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 3    - 2.00    -    - 8.00 3.00 4.00    -10.50     -   39.00  28

 29 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20 14       2 BE4024207-22 10.02240 1134.1864 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  29

 30 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  3  3       2 BE4067020-22 09.48490 1133.4518 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  30

 31 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 13      16 BE4065908-22 09.59050 1131.7965 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  31

 32 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 19      17 BE4065910-22 09.59200 1129.9018 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  32

 33 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 33      18 BE4065892-22 09.59350 1128.0134 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  33

 34 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 12      19 BE4065986-22 10.00070 1124.0058 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  34

 35 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20  1       3 BE4024202-22 10.03490 1123.7404 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  35

 36 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20  2       4 BE4024209-22 10.03540 1123.1319 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  36

 37 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 18      20 BE4065903-22 10.00160 1122.8838 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 0.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  37

 38 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 30      21 BE4065952-22 10.00190 1122.5103 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 126 Jaarse                 * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  5       5 BE2048818-22 09.58440 1115.1703 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  39

 40 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 27      22 BE4065981-22 10.01260 1114.2329 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  40

 41 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  5  1       2 BE4127578-22 09.54500 1114.1358 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  41

 42 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20 18       5 BE4024242-22 10.05390 1110.5043 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  42

 43 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 35      23 BE4065917-22 10.02080 1109.1060 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  43

 44 VAN GEET FRANS-REMI DENDERBE   1 21  8  176583 BE4070346-22 10.09148 1108.8647 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  44

 45 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 29      24 BE4065931-22 10.02160 1108.1349 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  45

 46 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 22      25 BE4065937-22 10.02230 1107.2864 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  46

 47 REYGAERT LUC        Zottegem   1 18 14  155966 BE4000973-22 09.50560 1106.6651 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  47

 48 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20 17       6 BE4130993-22 10.06140 1106.3580 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  48

 49 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  3  1       3 BE4067009-22 09.52410 1102.7357 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  49

 50 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  6       6 BE2048812-22 10.01180 1096.2525 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  50

 51 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20 13       7 BE4024265-22 10.07460 1095.6053 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  51

 52 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 28      26 BE4065885-22 10.04260 1092.5880 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  52

 53 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20 11       8 BE4024215-22 10.08540 1087.7911 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  53

 54 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20 12       9 BE4024229-22 10.08560 1087.5629 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  54

 55 VAN GEET FRANS-REMI DENDERBE   1 21  2       2 BE4070302-22 10.12549 1083.8965 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  55

 56 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  4       7 BE2048841-22 10.03030 1083.7177 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  56

 57 REYGAERT LUC        Zottegem   1 18  8       2 BE6015047-22 09.54170 1080.9703 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  57

 58 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20  9      10 BE4024243-22 10.10490 1074.8264 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  58

 59 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 10      27 BE4065988-22 10.07050 1074.1560 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  59

 60 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 26      28 BE4076298-22 10.07270 1071.6545 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  60

 61 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 11      29 BE4065971-22 10.07280 1071.5411 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  61

 62 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 32      30 BE4065950-22 10.08260 1065.0032 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 18.00   19.50  62

 63 VAN GEET FRANS-REMI DENDERBE   1 21 12       3 BE4070317-22 10.16129 1062.3770 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  63

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-11.5554,0 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1  2  2       2 BE2047824-22 10.05429 1051.0291 3000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  6.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.00   *

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  5       6 BE4006574-22 10.00010 1011.4076 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 5.00    -     -    5.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 178 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  14 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 01-06-23

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10 10  151728 BE4006570-22 09.28340 1279.6851 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  4       2 BE4091315-21 09.28490 1276.9926 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  2  154681 BE4034727-19 09.31200 1274.8434 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  1  157342 BE4023188-21 09.35380 1252.3906 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 12  165863 BE2048815-22 09.42560 1247.7156 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1  2  1  163661 BE2047822-22 09.41119 1247.4320 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37  8  168732 BE4065888-22 09.45220 1246.4812 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  3       2 BE4089084-21 09.34070 1246.2549 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  1       3 BE4046426-17 09.31470 1245.8848 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  4       2 BE2055648-19 09.44450 1230.8942 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  8       4 BE4006566-22 09.33200 1230.2270 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  3       5 BE4006506-22 09.33260 1229.2304 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  6       3 BE4089074-21 09.35540 1228.6021 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  7       6 BE4006529-22 09.34390 1217.2323 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 37       2 BE4065979-22 09.48390 1216.9636 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  2       7 BE4091356-21 09.34420 1216.7442 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  4       4 BE4034712-19 09.37420 1211.2843 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  5       5 BE4089029-21 09.38270 1204.2118 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  9       3 BE2055604-19 09.48130 1200.0217 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 17       4 BE2048810-22 09.48190 1199.1541 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  8       6 BE4089089-21 09.39040 1198.4582 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37  1       3 BE4065889-22 09.50480 1198.3807 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  3       5 BE2055649-19 09.48310 1197.4227 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  1       7 BE4089021-21 09.39420 1192.6060 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37  5       4 BE4065932-22 09.51340 1191.8907 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 10       6 BE2037275-21 09.49120 1191.5445 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37  3       5 BE4065984-22 09.51540 1189.0909 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  2  156461 BE4017865-21 09.41510 1186.6591 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  4       2 BE4017834-21 09.42050 1184.5628 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  5       7 BE2055645-19 09.50040 1184.1718 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  3       3 BE4013927-21 09.42240 1181.7296 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  5       8 BE4001226-20 09.38310 1180.6095 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37  4       6 BE4210043-22 09.53020 1179.6691 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 32       7 BE4065921-22 09.53260 1176.3793 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  6       8 BE2055613-19 09.51300 1172.1767 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 20       8 BE4065969-22 09.54070 1170.8014 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  6       2 BE4067014-22 09.44260 1170.4091 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  1       4 BE4013809-21 09.44140 1165.5898 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 178 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 13       9 BE2048856-22 09.52310 1163.8148 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20  4  172850 BE4024259-22 09.58420 1162.4075 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 11      10 BE2048842-22 09.52420 1162.3196 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  4       3 BE4187506-21 09.45530 1157.9198 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  5  2  161364 BE4127551-22 09.49270 1157.1459 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  1      11 BE2090122-20 09.53270 1156.2426 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  8      12 BE2091055-20 09.53460 1153.6958 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 21       9 BE4210041-22 09.56270 1152.1475 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 14      10 BE4065883-22 09.56350 1151.0995 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          47

 48 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37  6      11 BE4210054-22 09.56450 1149.7922 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  6       5 BE4013907-21 09.46090 1149.1811 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

 50 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 23      12 BE4065985-22 09.57180 1145.4990 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          50

 51 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 24      13 BE4065978-22 09.57220 1144.9808 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

 52 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37  2      14 BE4076299-22 09.57300 1143.9458 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          52

 53 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  2       4 BE4026085-17 09.47370 1143.3354 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          53

 54 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37  7      15 BE4065966-22 09.57420 1142.3968 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          54

 55 VAN MUYLEM GUY      NINOVE     1  7  2  161506 BE4178864-20 09.51390 1140.1765 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          55

 56 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  3       5 BE4073091-19 09.48070 1139.1963 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          56

 57 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  6       9 BE4006568-22 09.43430 1134.6977 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          57

 58 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20 14       2 BE4024207-22 10.02240 1134.1864 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          58

 59 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  7       6 BE4067020-22 09.48490 1133.4518 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          59

 60 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 13      16 BE4065908-22 09.59050 1131.7965 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          60

 61 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 19      17 BE4065910-22 09.59200 1129.9018 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          61

 62 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 34      18 BE4065892-22 09.59350 1128.0134 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          62

 63 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 12      19 BE4065986-22 10.00070 1124.0058 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          63

 64 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20  1       3 BE4024202-22 10.03490 1123.7404 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          64

 65 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20  2       4 BE4024209-22 10.03540 1123.1319 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          65

 66 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 18      20 BE4065903-22 10.00160 1122.8838 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          66

 67 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 31      21 BE4065952-22 10.00190 1122.5103 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          67

 68 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 15      13 BE2048818-22 09.58440 1115.1703 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          68

 69 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 27      22 BE4065981-22 10.01260 1114.2329 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          69

 70 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  5  1       2 BE4127578-22 09.54500 1114.1358 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          70

 71 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  7       8 BE4089091-21 09.48570 1113.2134 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          71

 72 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20 18       5 BE4024242-22 10.05390 1110.5043 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          72

 73 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 36      23 BE4065917-22 10.02080 1109.1060 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          73

 74 VAN GEET FRANS-REMI DENDERBE   1 24  8  176583 BE4070346-22 10.09148 1108.8647 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          74

 75 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 30      24 BE4065931-22 10.02160 1108.1349 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          75

 76 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 22      25 BE4065937-22 10.02230 1107.2864 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          76

 77 REYGAERT LUC        Zottegem   1 21 15  155966 BE4000973-22 09.50560 1106.6651 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          77

 78 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20 17       6 BE4130993-22 10.06140 1106.3580 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          78

 79 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10 10       6 BE4013823-21 09.51270 1106.1223 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          79

 80 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  5       7 BE4067009-22 09.52410 1102.7357 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          80

 81 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 16      14 BE2048812-22 10.01180 1096.2525 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          81

 82 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20 13       7 BE4024265-22 10.07460 1095.6053 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          82

 83 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 29      26 BE4065885-22 10.04260 1092.5880 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          83



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 178 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 84 REYGAERT LUC        Zottegem   1 21 18       2 BE4008703-20 09.52450 1092.5814 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          84

 85 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20 11       8 BE4024215-22 10.08540 1087.7911 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          85

 86 PAPPAERT HERMAN & L SCHELLEB   1 20 12       9 BE4024229-22 10.08560 1087.5629 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          86

 87 VAN GEET FRANS-REMI DENDERBE   1 24  2       2 BE4070302-22 10.12549 1083.8965 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          87

 88 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  7      15 BE2091050-20 10.03030 1083.7177 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          88

 88 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 14      16 BE2048841-22 10.03030 1083.7177 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          88

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




